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110

1. LED

2. 

110 LED  1,195

1,658 ( ) LED

110 2,918,173 109 423,226

110 511,198 327,752

230,340 3.58 110

109

110

 110  109

(%) 10.55 16.75 

(%) 17.62 26.09 

(%) 79.34 69.58 

(%) 50.87 62.49 

(%) 7.90 12.97 

 ( ) 3.58 5.02 

2,936,498 2,522,051 414,447 16.43%

18,325 27,104 (8,779) -32.39%

2,918,173 2,494,947 423,226 16.96%

2,227,137 1,892,811 334,326 17.66%

691,036 602,136 88,900 14.76%

179,838 153,847 25,991 16.89%

511,198 448,289 62,909 14.03%

(183,446) (45,637) (137,809) 301.97%

327,752 402,652 (74,900) -18.60%

97,251 79,083 18,168 22.97%

230,501 323,569 (93,068) -28.76%

(161) 28 (189) 675.00%

230,340 323,597 (93,257) -28.82%
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 110  109

57,902 55,455 

 (%) 32.20 36.05 

 (%) 1.97 2.20 
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 2.  

 3.  

 4.  
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110

0920123784 0920123784

1 1 1 3 1 8



110 109 12 31

110 12 31 109 12 31

1100   $ 572,196     26    $ 645,674     29 
1110    2,697     -     3,042     - 
1136    -     -     184,011     9 
1150    14,678     1     15,574     1 
1160    24,905     1     15,577     1 
1170    593,526     27     533,612     24 
1180    9,929     -     28,285     1 
1200    596     -     477     - 
1310    187,231     9     160,669     7 
1410    19,613     1     21,632     1 
1479    7,056     -     9,226     1
11XX    1,432,427     65     1,617,779     74

1517
   3,685     -     9,662     - 

1600    381,174     18     264,668     12 
1755    33,096     2     42,770     2 
1760    53,414     3     54,042     3 
1780    1,284     -     544     - 
1840    4,573     -     5,431     - 
1975    8,461     -     8,636     - 
1990    271,481     12     195,018     9
15XX    757,168     35     580,771     26

1XXX   $ 2,189,595     100    $ 2,198,550     100

2100   $ 150,000     7    $ 170,880     8 
2130    1,245     -     1,484     - 
2150    116     -     -     - 
2170    201,654     9     503,101     23 
2180    353,052     16     67,248     3 
2219    68,841     3     62,477     3 
2250    10,829     1     -     - 
2280    9,606     -     9,579     - 
2230    56,641     3     41,723     2 
2300    1,155     -     941     -
21XX    853,139     39     857,433     39

2580    23,821     1     33,427     2 
2570    1,692     -     1,727     - 
2645    606     -     606     -
25XX    26,119     1     35,760     2

2XXX    879,258     40     893,193     41

3110    644,306     29     644,306     29 
3200    14,852     1     14,705     1 

3310    142,099     7     109,679     5 
3320    5,131     -     4,525     - 
3350    509,115     23     537,273     24 
3400  (  5,166 )     -   (  5,131 )     -
3XXX    1,310,337     60     1,305,357     59

  $ 2,189,595     100    $ 2,198,550     100
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110 109 1 1 12 31

110 109

4110   $ 2,936,498    101   $ 2,522,051    101 
4170  (  18,325 )  (  1 )  (  27,104 )  (  1 )
4000    2,918,173    100    2,494,947    100 

5110    2,227,137    77    1,892,811    76

5900    691,036    23    602,136    24

6100    77,331    3    54,736    2 
6200    44,605    1    43,656    2 
6300    57,902    2    55,455    2
6000    179,838    6    153,847    6

6900    511,198    17    448,289    18

7100    6,209    -    6,790    - 
7010    6,825    -    6,669    - 
7020  (  195,217 )  (  6 )  (  58,560 )  (  2 )
7050  (  1,263 )    -  (  536 )    -
7000 

 (  183,446 )  (  6 )  (  45,637 )  (  2 )



110 109

7900   $ 327,752    11   $ 402,652    16 

7950  (  97,251 )  (  3 )  (  79,083 )  (  3 )

8200    230,501    8    323,569    13

8310 
8311 

 (  175 )    -    792    - 
8316 

 (  22 )    -  (  758 )    - 
8349 

   36    -  (  6 )    -
8300 

 (  161 )    -    28    -

8500   $ 230,340    8   $ 323,597    13

9710   $ 3.58   $ 5.02
9810   $ 3.58   $ 5.02

111 3 18
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110 109 1 1 12 31

110 109

A10000   $ 327,752   $ 402,652 
A20010
A20100    99,554    87,978 
A20200    560    327 
A20400

   345    477 
A20900    1,263    536 
A21200  (  6,209 )  (  6,790 ) 
A22500  (  32 )  (  2,646 ) 
A23700    1,077    2,418 
A24100    12,993    25,548 
A29900    2,409  (  585 ) 
A29900    10,829    - 
A30000
A31130    896  (  6,454 ) 
A31140  (  9,328 )    10,016 
A31150  (  61,916 )  (  99,457 ) 
A31160    18,356  (  14,859 ) 
A31200  (  28,971 )  (  44,305 ) 
A31230    2,019  (  11,861 ) 
A31240    2,170  (  3,286 ) 
A32125  (  239 )  (  10,770 ) 
A32130    116  (  180 ) 
A32150  (  301,422 )    155,047 
A32160    285,804    30,421 
A32180    2,696    21,345 
A32230    214  (  69 ) 
A32240    -  (  28 ) 
A33000    360,936    535,475 
A33100    6,090    7,846 
A33300  (  1,450 )  (  340 ) 
A33500  (  81,474 )  (  71,723 ) 
AAAA    284,102    471,258



110 109

B00020
  $ 5,955   $ - 

B00040    184,011  (  184,011 ) 
B02800    50    10,393 
B03700  (  1,800 )  (  2,437 ) 
B07100  (  278,812 )  (  256,757 ) 
BBBB  (  90,596 )  (  432,812 ) 

C00100  (  20,880 )    171,372 
C04020  (  9,579 )  (  16,861 ) 
C04500  (  225,507 )  (  193,292 ) 
CCCC  (  255,966 )  (  38,781 ) 

DDDD  (  11,018 )  (  22,610 ) 

EEEE  (  73,478 )  (  22,945 ) 

E00100    645,674    668,619

E00200   $ 572,196   $ 645,674

111 3 18
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278,739, 585

230,500,204

(140,450)

13,646

(10%) 
(23,037,340)
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-  2.5 
(161,076,433)
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